Drinks Menu

Account or Cash Bar

\X/ine, Beer and Soft Drinks
Minimum spend of £250

Spirits, Wine Beer and Soft Drinks
Minimum spend of £350

Why not opt for an account bar by allocating a
capped spend for guests to enjoy a drink(s) of their
choice. A great way to ensure the minimum spend
is met.

Alternatively guests can purchase their own drinks
at the bar and you'll simply be charged for the
shortfall if the minimum spend is not met.

Beer/Ale/Cider

Beer (per bottle)

Corona £4.00
Corona OO £3.50
Peroni £4.30
San Miguel £4.20
Heineken £4.00
Ale (per bottle)

London Pride £4.00
Meantime IPA £4.00
Cider (per bottle)

Kopparberg Apple £4.40
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit £4.60
Kopparberg OO (alcohol free) £3.60

gm% Goodenough

House

Soft drinks

Vivreau filtered still and sparkling water
(per bottle)

Fruit or herb infused water (per bottle)
Canned drinks (per can)

Fruit juice (per litre):
Orange, apple, pineapple, cranberry

Elderflower spritzer (per litre)
Raspberry lemonade (per litre)
St Clements (per litre)

Spirits

Gin

Gordon's

Bombay Sapphire
Rum

Bacardi

Havana Club 7 Year Old
Vodka

Smirnoff

Absolut

Whisky
Laphroaig
Glenfiddich
Jameson

Famous Grouse
Jack Daniels

£2.00

£2.50
£1.60
£5.95

£5.95
£7.95
£7.95

£3.00
£4.00

£3.00
£3.50

£3.00
£3.50

£6.50
£5.00
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50

Drinks Packages
(Minimum numbers of 20 apply)

1hr Unlimited Drinks Package £17.00
2hrs Unlimited Drinks Package £25.00
3hrs Unlimited Drinks Package £33.00

Summer Drinks Package

One arrival glass of Prosecco

Pimm'’s Nol cup cocktail

House wines

Selection of beers

Soft Drinks

Vivreau filtered still and sparkling water
Savoury bites, crisps and olives

Winter Drinks Package

One arrival glass of Prosecco

Mulled wine

House wines

Selection of beers

Soft Drinks

Vivreau filtered still and sparkling water
Savoury bites, crisps and olives

Clients can pre-book to transition from a drinks package

to a cash bar when the drinks package completes.

Please note:
All prices are exclusive of VAT.

If you wish to pay for your wine based on a consumption basis please
inform in advance of your event date if you need to cap your spend.

Please stipulate if your limit is inclusive or exclusive of VAT.

If you wish to have a cash bar a minimum spend of £250+VAT applies.
If the minimum spend is not met you will be charged for the short-fall.

Menu selections and dietary requirements are due no later than
14 days in advance of your event date

If any of your guests have a food allergy or intolerance please make a
member of our team aware.

Menu valid 1st Sept 2025 - 31st Aug 2026.

+44 (0)20 7520 1556
events@goodenough.ac.uk
goodenoughevents

goodenoughhouse.co.uk





